 Spring 2026 CS Teaching Assistance Lab Hours
Pocatello Col Hall 230, Idaho Falls TAB 240 
ACM CS Teaching Assistance Discord Chat Link: https://discord.gg/Sru5QZ7tHf

Reece Foulkrod – Pocatello - reecefoulkrod@isu.edu
CS Courses Assisting: 1111 1181 1337 3305 3309 3310 3318 3337 4412 4416 4417 4461 4481
Quinton Smith – Pocatello - quintonsmith@isu.edu
CS Courses Assisting: 1111 1181 1337 3305 3309 3310 3337 4412 4416 4417
Bektur Akkabakov – Pocatello - bekturakkabakov@isu.edu
CS Courses Assisting: 1111 1181 1337 3305 3309 3310 3311 3321 3337 4412 4416 4417 4461 4481
Carter Luker – Pocatello - carterluker@isu.edu
CS Courses Assisting 1111 1181 1337 2281 3305 3309 3310 3321 3337 4412 
Jeremiah Stohel – Pocatello - jeremiahstohel@isu.edu
CS Courses Assisting: 1111 1181 1337 2281 3309 3310 3318 3321 3337 4416 4417
Steve Taylor – Pocatello and Idaho Falls -stevetaylor@isu.edu
CS Courses Assisting: 1111 1181 1337 2281 3309 3310 3318
Luis Hernandez – Idaho Falls - luishernandez4@isu.edu 
CS Courses Assisting: 1181, 1337, 2281, 3309, 3310, 3311, 3337, 4416
Kaitlyn Hoover – Idaho Falls - kaitlynhoover@isu.edu
CS Courses Assisting: 1181, 1337, 2281, 3309, 3337, 4416, 4441

· Monday:
· Reece Foulkrod 		9:00am-12:00pm
· Carter Luker			12:00pm-3:00pm
· Jeremiah Stohel		3:00pm-5:00pm
· Luis Hernandez		11:00am-12:00pm – Idaho Falls
· Tuesday:
· Quinton Smith		8:00am-12:00pm
· Bektur Akkabakov	 	12:00pm-3:00pm
· Luis Hernandez		11:00am-2:15pm – Idaho Falls
· Wednesday:
· Reece Foulkrod 		9:00am-12:00pm
· Carter Luker			12:00pm-3:00pm
· Jeremiah Stohel		3:00pm-5:00pm
· Thursday:
· Quinton Smith		8:00am-12:00pm
· Bektur Akkabakov		12:00pm-3:00pm
· Steve Taylor 		3:15pm-5:30pm
· Luis Hernandez		11:00am-2:15pm – Idaho Falls
· Friday:
· Jeremiah Stohel		9:00am-12:00pm
· Bektur Akkabakov		2:00pm-4:00pm
